13 Altalef St.
Yehud, Israel 56216
Tel:  972 (3) 632-0533
Fax: 972 (3) 632-0458
919 Kifer Road
Sunnyvale, CA 94086 USA
Tel: (408) 328-1370

X. Warranty.........................................................................................19
PWRS-0026 User Manual Page 4 of 19
I. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AS00026-01 Power supply card, 130 watts, 6U, M type connector
AS00030-01 UPS logic board, 6U
AS00043-01 Power supply with UPS logic board
AS00029-01 Battery back up module, 6U
PWRS-0026 User Manual Page 5 of 19
II. System Configuration
This document describes the specifications and functionality of Tenta’s 6U
CompactPCI Power Distribution board with UPS. The power supply board